
Tool Type: 

Handle Type:   

Measurement Type: 

Additional Information: 

Surface Treatment: 

Ball Point

L-Key

Inch

L-Key Long Length

Black Parkalized

Item No.

016-0.05″

016-1/16″

016-5/64″

016-3/32″

016-7/64″

016-1/8″

016-9/64″

016-5/32″

016-3/16″

016-7/32″

016-1/4″

016-5/16″

016-3/8″

L1

75

79

84

92

97

102

104

108

118

125

135

152

170

L2

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

H

   0.05″(1.27mm)

1/16″

5/64″

3/32″

7/64″

1/8″

9/64″

5/32″

3/16″

7/32″

1/4″

5/16″

3/8″

g

74

104

154

245

333

446

577

744

1,148

1,653

2,300

2,028

3,268

W×H×D

95×75×50

95×75×50

95×75×50

110×80×47

110×80×47

110×80×47

110×80×47

136×90×53

136×90×53

182×94×52

182×94×52

182×94×52

198×110×63

Inner

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

H

L2 L1


