



Item No.	H	L1	L2	Inner	W×H×D	g
016-0.05"	0.05" (1.27mm)	75	50	50	95×75×50	74
016-1/16"	1/16"	79	50	50	95×75×50	104
016-5/64"	5/64"	84	50	50	95×75×50	154
016-3/32"	3/32"	92	50	50	110×80×47	245
016-7/64"	7/64"	97	50	50	110×80×47	333
016-1/8"	1/8"	102	50	50	110×80×47	446
016-9/64"	9/64"	104	50	50	110×80×47	577
016-5/32"	5/32"	108	50	50	136×90×53	744
016-3/16"	3/16"	118	50	50	136×90×53	1,148
016-7/32"	7/32"	125	50	50	182×94×52	1,653
016-1/4"	1/4"	135	50	50	182×94×52	2,300
016-5/16"	5/16"	152	25	25	182×94×52	2,028
016-3/8"	3/8"	170	25	25	198×110×63	3,268

Tool Type: Ball Point  
 Handle Type: L-Key  
 Measurement Type: Inch  
 Additional Information: L-Key Long Length  
 Surface Treatment: Black Parkalized